
Wade Park 
VIRTUAL LEARNING | Sessions | Password: 838 1750 

Students must get on ZOOM & enter meeting code to access learning session. 
Week of May 4 - 8 

 
Monday, May 4: 
TIME GRADE HOST ZOOM CODE 
8:30am Pre-K-6th STORY TIME 

Ms. Shurn 
780-270-1452 

 
 

9:00am Pre-K – 2nd CMSD on CW43 On TV: 
CHANNEL 43 

 
10:00am Pre-Kindergarten Ms. Bradley 984-8927-0752 
11:00am Kindergarten Mr. Lawrence 920-0630-1767 
11:00am 1st Grade Ms. Evans 720-3615-211 

 
12:00pm 2nd Grade Ms. Miller-Murphy 920-0949-4893 
12:00pm 3rd Grade Mr. McCue & Ms. Ivy 981-1794-9126 

 
12:00pm GIFTED: 3rd & 4th Ms. Neal 913-7879-9186 
12:00pm GIFTED: 5th Ms. Scott 697-572-0482 
12:00pm GIFTED: 6th Ms. Wainwright 345-411-6174 
12:00pm GIFTED: 7th & 8th Ms. Moran 966-3543-2095 

 
1:00pm 4th Grade Mr. Sephus 389-515-8467 
1:00pm 5th Grade Mr. Mark 849-504-7034 

 
2:00pm 6th  Grade Mr. Kern & Ms. Jordan 755-4105-5296 
2:00pm 7th Grade Ms. Powell & Ms. Townsend 912-0505-5843 
2:00pm 8th Grade Ms. Barnett, Ms. Kaulins & 

Ms. Griffin 
941-0852-2929 

 
2:30pm 1st & 2nd  

Reading/Math Support 
Ambassadors 

 
997-4673-5116 

3:00pm 3rd-5th  

Reading/Math Support 
Mr. Pink 992-6189-6230 

3:30pm 6th-8th  

Reading/Math Support 
Mr. Dixon 485-023-1909 

 
4:00pm Pre-K-6th STORY TIME 

Madison Reid 
593-807-052 

 
Daily Expectations:  

§ Attend assigned virtual learning sessions (see schedule) 
§ Read a book for a minimum of 20 minutes 
§ Complete iReady lessons for reading for 20-30 minutes 
§ Complete iReady lessons for math for 20-30 minute 



Wade Park 
VIRTUAL LEARNING | Sessions | Password: 838 1750 

Students must get on ZOOM & enter meeting code to access learning session. 
Week of May 4 - 8 

 
Tuesday, May 5: *revised* 
TIME GRADE SUBJECT HOST ZOOM CODE 
8:30am Pre-K-6th STORY TIME 

Ms. Huffman 
739-710-8185 

 
 

9:00am 3rd-5th Reading/Math CMSD on CW43 On TV:  
CHANNEL 43 

 
10:00am 
11:00am 
12:00pm 

K-2nd Music 
PE 
Art 

Mr. Gaughan 
Coach Teitelbaum 
Ms. Hutchinson 

642-988-6603 
428-023-2572 
839-2632-7652 

 
10:00am 
11:00am 
12:00pm 
1:00pm 

3rd-5th Art 
Enrichment 

Music 
PE 

Ms. Hutchinson 
Ms. Honey 

Mr. Gaughan 
Coach Teitelbaum 

846-8608-5743 
490-594-287 

642-988-6603 
428-023-2572 

 
11:00am 
12:00pm 
1:00pm 

6th-8th Enrichment 
PE 
Art 

Ms. Honey 
Coach Teitelbaum 
Ms. Hutchinson 

490-594-287 
428-023-2572 
814-4872-6991 

 
3:00pm K-8th Enrichment UMADAOP Drummers 

(only students that were enrolled 
in afterschool program) 

358-839-5327 
 

 
4:00pm All STORY TIME 

Makayla Caldwell 
593-807-052 

 
6:00pm Ambassadors Session Ms. Honey Bell-Bey 928-0930-8625 

 
Daily Expectations:  

§ Attend assigned virtual learning sessions (see schedule) 
§ Read a book for a minimum of 20 minutes 
§ Complete iReady lessons for reading for 20-30 minutes 
§ Complete iReady lessons for math for 20-30 minute 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 



Wade Park 
VIRTUAL LEARNING | Sessions | Password: 838 1750 

Students must get on ZOOM & enter meeting code to access learning session. 
Week of May 4 - 8 

 
Wednesday, May 6: 
TIME GRADE HOST ZOOM CODE 
8:30am Pre-K-6th STORY TIME 

Ms. Shurn 
780-270-1452 

 
 

9:00am 6th-8th CMSD on CW43 On TV:  CHANNEL 43 
 

10:00am Pre-Kindergarten Ms. Bradley 984-8927-0752 
11:00am Kindergarten Ms. Powers 726-3068-6462 
11:00am 1st Grade Ms. Evans 720-3615-211 

 
12:00pm 2nd Grade Ms. Miller-Murphy 920-0949-4893 
12:00pm 3rd Grade Mr. McCue & Ms. Ivy 981-1794-9126 

 
12:00pm GIFTED: 3rd & 4th Ms. Neal 913-7879-9186 
12:00pm GIFTED: 5th Ms. Scott 697-572-0482 
12:00pm GIFTED: 6th Ms. Wainwright 345-411-6174 
12:00pm GIFTED: 7th & 8th Ms. Moran 997-1861-6377 

 
1:00pm 4th Grade Mr. Sephus 389-515-8467 
1:00pm 5th Grade Mr. Mark 849-504-7034 

 
2:00pm 6th  Grade Ms. Barnett, Ms. Kaulins  

& Ms. Griffin 
941-0852-2929 

2:00pm 7th Grade Mr. Kern & Ms. Jordan 756-3144-0107 
2:00pm 8th Grade Ms. Powell & Ms. Townsend 912-0505-5843 

 
2:30pm 1st & 2nd 

Reading/Math Support 
Ambassadors 

M’kayla Rowell & Jordyn Smith 
997-4673-5116 

 
3:00pm 3rd-5th 

Reading/Math Support 
Mr. Pink 992-6189-6230 

 
4:00pm All STORY TIME 

Madison Reid 
593-807-052 

 
 
Daily Expectations:  

§ Attend assigned virtual learning sessions (see schedule) 
§ Read a book for a minimum of 20 minutes 
§ Complete iReady lessons for reading for 20-30 minutes 
§ Complete iReady lessons for math for 20-30 minute 

 
 



Wade Park 
VIRTUAL LEARNING | Sessions | Password: 838 1750 

Students must get on ZOOM & enter meeting code to access learning session. 
Week of May 4 - 8 

 
Thursday, May 7: *revised* 
TIME GRADE SUBJECT HOST ZOOM CODE 
9:30am All STORY TIME 

 
961-4644-3519 

 
 
10:00am 
11:00am 
12:00pm 

K-2nd Music 
PE 
Art 

Mr. Gaughan 
Coach Teitelbaum 
Ms. Hutchinson 

642-988-6603 
428-023-2572 
839-2632-7652 

 
10:00am 
11:00am 
12:00pm 
1:00pm 

3rd-5th Art 
Enrichment 

Music 
PE 

Ms. Hutchinson 
Ms. Honey 

Mr. Gaughan 
Coach Teitelbaum 

846-8608-5743 
490-594-287 
642-988-6603 
428-023-2572 

 
11:00am 
12:00pm 
1:00pm 

6th-8th Enrichment 
PE 
Art 

Ms. Honey 
Coach Teitelbaum 
Ms. Hutchinson 

490-594-287 
428-023-2572 
814-4872-6991 

 
2:00pm 3rd-6th Enrichment Kalim Hill 

Theater + Spoken Word 
953-0239-6526 

 
 

3:00pm K-8th Enrichment UMADAOP Drummers 
(only students that were enrolled in 

afterschool program) 

358-839-5327 
 

 
4:00pm All STORY TIME 

Madison Reid 
593-807-052 

 
6:00pm  Ambassadors Session Ms. Honey 928-0930-8625 

 
Daily Expectations:  

§ Attend assigned virtual learning sessions (see schedule) 
§ Read a book for a minimum of 20 minutes 
§ Complete iReady lessons for reading for 20-30 minutes 
§ Complete iReady lessons for math for 20-30 minute 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 



Wade Park 
VIRTUAL LEARNING | Sessions | Password: 838 1750 

Students must get on ZOOM & enter meeting code to access learning session. 
Week of May 4 - 8 

 
Friday, May 8: 
TIME GRADE HOST ZOOM CODE 
9:30am All STORY TIME 

Ms. Shurn 
780-270-1452 

 
 

10:00am Pre-Kindergarten Ms. Bradley 984-8927-0752 
11:00am Kindergarten Ms. Blair 812-6599-5099 
11:00am 1st Grade Ms. Evans 720-3615-211 

 
12:00pm 2nd Grade Ms. Gibbs 356-611-0183 
12:00pm 3rd Grade Mr. McCue & Ms. Ivy 981-1794-9126 

 
12:00pm GIFTED: 3rd & 4th Ms. Neal 913-7879-9186 
12:00pm GIFTED: 5th Ms. Scott 697-572-0482 
12:00pm GIFTED: 6th Ms. Wainwright 345-411-6174 
12:00pm GIFTED: 7th & 8th Ms. Moran 966-3423-0325 

 
1:00pm 4th Grade Mr. Sephus 389-515-8467 
1:00pm 5th Grade Mr. Mark 849-504-7034 

 
2:00pm 6th  Grade Ms. Powell & Ms. Townsend 912-0505-5843 
2:00pm 7th Grade Ms. Barnett & Ms. Kaulins 

& Ms. Griffin 
941-0852-2929 

2:00pm 8th Grade Mr. Kern & Ms. Jordan 789-1744-4152 
 
2:00pm Pre-K-6th STORY TIME 

Ms. T 
593-807-052 

 
 
Daily Expectations:  

§ Attend assigned virtual learning sessions (see schedule) 
§ Read a book for a minimum of 20 minutes 
§ Complete iReady lessons for reading for 20-30 minutes 
§ Complete iReady lessons for math for 20-30 minute 

 


